Ad CIMBISLAMIC

CIMB Islamic Bank Berhad
200401032872 (671380-H)

Ibra' Payment lllustrative Schedule for Variable Rate Financing
Programme Name:
Facility Type:

Terms of the financing are as follows:
Bank's Purchase Price (BPP)/ Principal:
Financing Tenure (months)

Ceiling Profit Rate (CPR):

Effective Profit Rate (EPR) * :

Bank's Sale Price (BSP - Based on CPR):
Montly Instalment Amount (Based on EPR) g:

! Prevailing rate at the point of contract.
2 Assuming full utilization throughout the tenure.

Biz Working Capital-i
Cash Line-i

500,000.00
60

15.00%
4.10%
875,000.00
1,708.33

No. of Payment Monthly | Effective Profit Profit Principal Unearned |Outstanding |Outstanding
Payment Date Payment Rate Payment Payment Profit Principal BSP
0 01-07-20 375,000.00 | 500,000.00 | 875,000.00
1 04-08-20 1,708.33 4.10% 1,708.33 - 373,291.67 | 500,000.00 | 873,291.67
2 04-09-20 1,708.33 4.10% 1,708.33 - 371,583.33 | 500,000.00 | 871,583.33
3 04-10-20 1,708.33 4.10% 1,708.33 - 369,875.00 | 500,000.00 | 869,875.00
4 04-11-20 1,708.33 4.10% 1,708.33 - 368,166.67 | 500,000.00 | 868,166.67
5 04-12-20 1,708.33 4.10% 1,708.33 - 366,458.33 | 500,000.00 | 866.458.33
21 04-04-22 1,708.33 4.10% 1,708.33 - 339,125.00 | 500,000.00 | 839,125.00
22 04-05-22 1,708.33 4.10% 1,708.33 - 337,416.67 | 500,000.00 | 837,416.67
23 04-06-22 1,708.33 4.10% 1,708.33 - 335,708.33 | 500,000.00 | 835,708.33
24 04-07-22 1,708.33 4.10% 1,708.33 - 334,000.00 | 500,000.00 | 834,000.00
25 04-08-22 1.875.00 4.50% 1.875.00 - 332.125.00 | 500,000.00 | 83212500
26 04-09-22 1,875.00 4.50% 1,875.00 - 330,250.00 | 500,000.00 | 830,250.00
27 04-10-22 1,875.00 4.50% 1,875.00 - 328,375.00 | 500,000.00 | 828,375.00
28 04-11-22 1,875.00 4.50% 1,875.00 - 326,500.00 | 500,000.00 | 826,500.00
29 04-12-22 1,875.00 4.50% 1,875.00 - 324,625.00 | 500,000.00 | 824,625.00
30 04-01-23 1.875.00 4.50% 1,875.00 - 322,750.00 | 500,000.00 | 822.750.00
51 04-10-24 1,875.00 4.50% 1,875.00 - 283,375.00 | 500,000.00 | 783,375.00
52 04-11-24 1,875.00 4.50% 1,875.00 - 281,500.00 | 500,000.00 | 781,500.00
53 04-12-24 1,875.00 4.50% 1,875.00 - 279,625.00 | 500,000.00 | 779,625.00
54 04-01-25 1,875.00 4.50% 1,875.00 - 277,750.00 | 500,000.00 | 777,750.00
55 04-02-25 1,875.00 4.50% 1,875.00 - 275,875.00 | 500,000.00 | 775,875.00
56 04-03-25 1,875.00 4.50% 1,875.00 - 274,000.00 | 500,000.00 | 774,000.00
57 04-04-25 1,875.00 4.50% 1,875.00 - 272,125.00 | 500,000.00 | 772,125.00
58 04-05-25 1,875.00 4.50% 1,875.00 - 270,250.00 | 500,000.00 | 770,250.00
59 04-06-25 1,875.00 4.50% 1,875.00 - 268,375.00 | 500,000.00 | 768,375.00
60 04-07-25 | 501,875.00 4.50% 1,875.00 500,000.00 266,500.00 - 266,500.00

Disclaimer: This schedule indicates the ideal payment of instalments by customer. The values illustrated above may change
according to a number of variables such as promptness of payments by customer, prepayments, differing disbursement amount
and the daily difference between the effective profit rate (EPR) and the contracted profit rate (CPR).

Kindly take note that the schedule above is based on EPR that was in effect at the point of entering into contract.
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Illustration on the application of formula: Early settlement of financing

Customer approached CIMB Islamic Bank Berhad for early settlement at the 26th instalment. The early settlement charges are not
imposed on the customer. Extract of the payment schedule:

Formula:

Rebate (lbra’)

Unearned Profit - Early Settlement Charges

RM 330,250.00
RM 330,250.00

- RM 0.00

No. of Billing Monthly | Effective Profit Profit Principal Unearned |Outstanding |Outstanding
Payment Date Payment Rate Payment Payment Profit Principal BSP
0 01-07-20 375,000.00 | 500,000.00 | 875,000.00
1 04-08-20 1,708.33 4.10% 1,708.33 - 373,291.67 | 500,000.00 | 873,291.67
2 04-09-20 1,708.33 4.10% 1,708.33 - 371,583.33 | 500,000.00 | 871,583.33
25 04-08-22 1,875.00 4.50% 1,875.00 - 332,125.00 | 500,000.00 | 832,125.00
I 26 04-09-22 1,875.00 4.50% 1,875.00 - 330,250.00 | 500,000.00 | 830,250.00 I
27 04-10-22 1,875.00 4.50% 1,875.00 - 328,375.00 | 500,000.00 | 828,375.00
Unearned Profit = 330,250.00
Outstanding BSP =  830,250.00
Instalment due but unpaid at 26th instalment = 1,875.00
Ta'widh (Compensation) = 0.00
Early Settlement Charges = 0.00

Settlement amount

Oustanding BSP + *Other amounts due to the Bank - Ibra’

RM 830,250.00
RM 500,000.00

+ RM 0.00

- RM 330,250.00

*Other amounts due to the Bank i.e Ta'widh (Compensation), Stamping Duties, Disbursement Fees, Takaful Contribution and
others related cost.




